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Items
Operating Weight
Rated Load
Standard Capacity
Max. Traveling Speed
Boom Breakout Force
Bucket Breakout Force
Manufacturer
Model
Power
Displacement
Emission Standard
Length
Width
Height
Turning Radius
Wheelbase
Tread Width
Max. Operating Altitude
Dumping Height

Dumping Reach

25085V
2920kg
878kg
0.4m’
11km/h
16.5 kN
185kN
XINCHAI
C490BPG
36.7 kW /2500 rpm
267L
EU Stagelll
3364 mm
1725mm
1998 mm
1968 mm
1080 mm
1630 mm
3826 mm
2377 mm

790 mm
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